
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 6-I

Start 11-21-18
9 soil 9 Finish 11-28-18

20 clay/gravel 29
57 shale 86
82 lime 168
97 shale 265
111 lime 376
51 shale 427
70 lime 497 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 978.4’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

6 shale 503
51 lime 554
190 shale 744
21 lime 765
54 shale 819
28 lime 847
14 shale 861
10 lime 871
12 shale 883
9 lime 892
5 shale 897
4 lime 901

33 shale 934
4 Sandy shale 938 odor 

12 bkn sand 950 good show
34 Shale 984 T.D.


